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Week 1

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Russell Wilson
Chris Carson
Dalvin Cook
Damien Harris
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
T.J. Hockenson
Ryan Succop

Washington FB Team

Trey Lance

Trevor Lawrence
Matthew Stafford
Ryan Tannehill

AJ Dillon

Austin Ekeler
Alexander Mattison
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Marquez Callaway
Rondale Moore
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
Dallas Goedert
Brandon McManus

QB
RB

jks - MIKE DICKER

Matt Ryan

Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Amari Cooper
D.K. Metcalf
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Greg Zuerlein
San Francisco 49ers
Joe Burrow
Derek Carr

Tua Tagovailoa
Jameis Winston
Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Myles Gaskin
Kareem Hunt
Ja'Marr Chase
Terry McLaurin
Allen Robinson
Courtland Sutton
Noah Fant
Austin Hooper
Younghoe Koo

QB
RB

SEA
SEA
MIN
NE
TEN
BUF
DET
B
WAS
SF
JAX
LAR
TEN
GB
LAC
MIN
CHI
SF
BAL
NO
ARI
PHI
MIA
PHI
DEN

ATL
Lv
IND
DAL
SEA
MIN
Lv
DAL
SF
CIN
Lv
MIA
NO
LAR
BAL
JAX
MIA
CLE
CIN
WAS
CHI
DEN
DEN
CLE
ATL

slammers - john Corke

Josh Allen
Christian McCaffrey
James Robinson
Randall Cobb

Chris Godwin
CeeDee Lamb

Kyle Pitts

Tyler Bass

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF

Jalen Hurts
Lamar Jackson
Dak Prescott
Saquon Barkley
Antonio Gibson
Najee Harris
Chase Claypool
Brandin Cooks
Michael Gallup
Diontae Johnson
Tyler Lockett
Elijah Moore
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Logan Thomas
Jason Myers

QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
CAR
JAX
GB
B
DAL
ATL
BUF
B
PHI
BAL
DAL
NYG
WAS
PIT
PIT
HOU
DAL
PIT
SEA
NYJ
JAX
WAS
SEA
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@IND
@IND
@CIN
v MIA
v ARI
v PIT
v SF

v DAL
v LAC
@DET
@HOU
v CHI
v ARI
@NO
@WAS
@CIN
@LAR
@DET
@LVv
v GB
@TEN
@ATL
@NE
@ATL
@NYG

v PHI
v BAL
v SEA
@TB
@IND
@CIN
v BAL
@TB
@DET
v MIN
v BAL
@NE
v GB
v CHI
@LVv
@HOU
@NE
@KC
v MIN
v LAC
@LAR
@NYG
@NYG
@KC
v PHI

v PIT
v NYJ
@HOU
@NO
v DAL
@TB
v PHI
v PIT
v DAL
@ATL
@LVv
@TB
v DEN
v LAC
@BUF
@BUF
v JAX
@TB
@BUF
@IND
@CAR
@HOU
v LAC
@IND

33.00
11.00
16.00
11.00
10.00
6.00
17.00
7.00
3.00
6.00
32.00
28.00
23.00
1.00
11.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
12.00
1.00
6.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
9.00

10.00
15.00
11.00
25.00
12.00
21.00
16.00
12.00
7.00
22.00
29.00
20.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
13.00
16.00
6.00
3.00
1.00
6.00
2.00
6.00

25.00
17.00
4.00
3.00
16.00
16.00
3.00
11.00
1.00
37.00
23.00
40.00
2.00
10.00
4.00
6.00
13.00
3.00
9.00
22.00
0.00
5.00
9.00
4.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers

DEF PIT

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady
Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger
Gus Edwards

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Darrell Henderson
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss

Devin Singletary
Robby Anderson
Gabriel Davis
Henry Ruggs Il
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robert Tonyan
Mason Crosby
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

B
GB
SF

GB
GB

DEF BUF

Winners - Tim Whitty

Kyler Murray
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Mark Andrews
Rodrigo Blankenship
Indianapolis Colts
Kirk Cousins
Justin Herbert
Baker Mayfield
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
Melvin Gordon
David Johnson
J.D. McKissic
Trey Sermon
Antonio Brown
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
D.J. Moore
Michael Pittman Jr.
Zach Ertz

Tyler Higbee

QB
RB

Young's Awesome

Aaron Rodgers
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
Calvin Ridley
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Justin Fields
Patrick Mahomes
Deshaun Watson
Zach Wilson
Chase Edmonds
Miles Sanders

DEF
QB
QB
QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

D'Andre Swift
Javonte Williams
D.J. Chark

Tee Higgins

Jerry Jeudy
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Darnell Mooney
Robert Woods
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@BUF

v DAL
@NO
@DET
@WAS
@CIN
v CHI
@DET
@LVv
@LVv
@DET
v MIA
@BUF
@LVv
v CLE
v CHI
v DAL
v PIT
v PIT
v NYJ
v PIT
BYE
@BUF
@NO
@NO
v PIT

@TEN
@KC
@TB
v MIN
v DAL
v CLE
@LVv
v SEA
v SEA
@CIN
@WAS
@KC
@CAR
v PHI
@NYG
v JAX
v LAC
@DET
v DAL
v ARI
@TEN
v NYJ
v SEA
@TEN
v CHI

@NO
v ARI
v GB
@NO
@TEN
v PHI
v CLE
v CLE
v CHI
@LAR
v CLE
v JAX
@CAR
@TEN
@ATL
v MIA
v SF
@NYG
@HOU
v MIN
@NYG
v NYJ
@LAR
v CHI

2.00
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10.00
7.00

16.00
7.00

10.00
1.00
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20.00

15.00
0.00
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14.00
1.00
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11.00

10.00
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0.00

42.00
21.00
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20.00
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Week 2 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vLV 0.00
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VTEN 2400 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VATL 42.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VTEN 15.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @IND 13.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @ARI 14.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vDET 34.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vDAL 13.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDAL 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @SEA 400 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @ARI 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @MIA  12.00 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @IND  28.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @GB 12.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VATL 15.00 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9 VATL 6.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvKC 7.00 *
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 v NYG 0.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @MIA 13.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @PHI 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @PHI 25.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 vDEN 15.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 @NYJ 11.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @IND  21.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vLV 19.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @SEA  15.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @BAL 4.00
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vDET 1.00 Mark Ingram RBE NO 6 @CAR 4.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @NYJ 12.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 VATL 2.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @ARI 2.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @MIA 14.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 vCIN 7.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @MIA  14.00
’I\Bﬂrandpn ABlyuk wg EZL g @lchl 12.88 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNO 3.00
arquise Brown v . Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @MIA 0.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 @CAR 0.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 17.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vMIN 17.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vLV 10.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vSF 1.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @PHI 1.00
JDa>|'Ilen g/adddlet ¥VER 'F\)/IKT ii VSgF ‘21-88 Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 VvDET  11.00
allas Goeder v . Mason Crosby K GB 13 vDET 5.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @JAX 12.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VvKC 1.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty
JKameis VL/|instton Sg gfLJE 163 @I-(I:(?S 1;88 i Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vMIN 4100 *
areem Hun v . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vHOU 15.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vLAR 5.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @JAX 6.00 *
gnllar'l\/lc?or?fer wg g/E\; ; @_II_-Q\(IJ ;88 i Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @CHI 6.00 *
.K. Metca v . Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @BAL 2.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vCIN 8.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vMIN 6.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @PIT 6.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vVvKC 500 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @LAC 10.00 Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 VLAR 12.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 6 @PHI 4.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 VLAR 1.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @CHI 21.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @ARI 32.00
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @PIT 26.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vDAL 22.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @TB 31.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vHOU  22.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vBUF 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VNE 7.00
Cam Aker§ RB LAR 11 @IND 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @TB 5.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VvKC 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @LAC 15.00
Travis Et|en'ne RB JAX 7 v DEN 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 10 @CLE 4.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBUF 4.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 VvNYG 15.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @PIT 0.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @PHI 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @CHI 11.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VATL 1.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvNYG 16.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 VATL 19.00
ggurtlaTnhq ?utton wg ’I\DAIIE’\II\I 171 gi‘;)l( 13-88 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @SEA  12.00
am Thielen . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNO 13.00
Noal_1 Fant TE DEN 11 @JAX 9.00 Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 14 vLAR 12.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vHOU 4.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @PHI 9.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @TB 5.00 Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 @IND 0.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @LAC 1100 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vDET 3500 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 VvNYG 6.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @SEA 41.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vNO 19.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @CAR 2.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VATL 12.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @GB 7.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vLVv 10.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vDET 12.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @LAC 9.00 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vMIN 11.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VNYG 4.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @BAL 16.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @MIA 500 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @BAL 500 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 9 VATL 15.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @IND 2.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @MIA  23.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vCIN 6.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vSF 20.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @BAL  30.00
éamar J?acksktl)n Sg EI\A(I(_S 180 V@KVSAS 3288 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @CLE 0.00
aquon barkiey . Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VNE 10.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vLV 13.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vMIN 6.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vDEN 5.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @PHI 5.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vLV 7.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 VvSF 5.00
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 vDET 2.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @JAX 7.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @CLE 13.00 D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 VvDEN 1.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @LAC 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @CHI 12.00
Ty!er Lockett WR SEA 9 VvTEN 23.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @JAX 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VNE 4.00 Terrace MarshallJr.,  WR CAR 13 vNO 1.00
Laviskg ShenaultJr.,  WR JAX 7 VvDEN 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vCIN 6.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @TB 7.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @TB 12.00
Jason Myers K SEA 9 VvTEN 6.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @IND 6.00
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Week 3

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Russell Wilson
Chris Carson
Austin Ekeler
Alexander Mattison
A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs

T.J. Hockenson
Ryan Succop
Carolina Panthers
Trey Lance

Trevor Lawrence
Matthew Stafford
Ryan Tannehill
Dalvin Cook

AJ Dillon

Damien Harris
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Marquez Callaway
Rondale Moore
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
Dallas Goedert
Brandon McManus

QB
RB

jks - MIKE DICKER

Derek Carr
Kareem Hunt
Jonathan Taylor
D.K. Metcalf
Courtland Sutton
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Greg Zuerlein
San Francisco 49ers
Joe Burrow
Matt Ryan

Tua Tagovailoa
Jameis Winston
Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Myles Gaskin
Josh Jacobs
Ja'Marr Chase
Amari Cooper
Terry McLaurin
Allen Robinson
Noah Fant
Austin Hooper
Younghoe Koo

QB
RB

SEA
SEA
LAC
MIN

TEN

Lv
CLE
IND
SEA
DEN
MIN
Lv
DAL
SF
CIN
ATL
MIA
NO
LAR
BAL
JAX
MIA
Lv
CIN
DAL
WAS
CHI
DEN
CLE
ATL

slammers - john Corke

Lamar Jackson
Najee Harris
Christian McCaffrey
Brandin Cooks
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Logan Thomas
Jason Myers
Pittsburgh Steelers
Josh Allen

Jalen Hurts

Dak Prescott
Saquon Barkley
Antonio Gibson
Tony Pollard
James Robinson
Chase Claypool
Michael Gallup
Chris Godwin
Diontae Johnson
Elijah Moore
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Kyle Pitts

Tyler Bass

QB
RB

BAL
PIT
CAR
HOU
DAL
SEA
WAS
SEA
PIT
BUF
PHI
DAL
NYG
WAS
DAL
JAX
PIT
DAL

PIT

NYJ
JAX
ATL
BUF
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@MIN
@MIN
@KC
v SEA
v IND
v WAS
v BAL
@LAR
@HOU
v GB
v ARI
vTB
v IND
v SEA
@SF
v NO
@CLE
v GB
@DET
@NE
@JIAX
@DAL
@LVv
@DAL
v NYJ

v MIA
v CHI
@TEN
@MIN
v NYJ
v SEA
v MIA
v PHI
v GB
@PIT
@NYG
@LVv
@NE
vTB
@DET
v ARI
@LVv

v MIA
@PIT
v PHI
@BUF
@CLE
v NYJ
v CHI
@NYG

@DET
v CIN
@HOU
v CAR
v PHI
@MIN
@BUF
@MIN
v CIN
v WAS
@DAL
v PHI
v ATL
@BUF
v PHI
v ARI
v CIN
v PHI
@LAR
v CIN
@DEN
v ARI
@NYG
v WAS

17.00
14.00
16.00
16.00
0.00
6.00
1.00
6.00
4.00
6.00
19.00
37.00
32.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
9.00
5.00
10.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
6.00
16.00

25.00
21.00
6.00
16.00
3.00
11.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
25.00
25.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
18.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
1.00
7.00
5.00

19.00
14.00
3.00
11.00
6.00
3.00
10.00
7.00
1.00
46.00
27.00
28.00
15.00
16.00
6.00
18.00
9.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
14.00
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Aaron Jones
Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Cooper Kupp

Rob Gronkowski
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger
Darrell Henderson
Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss

Devin Singletary
Robby Anderson
Gabriel Davis
Henry Ruggs IlI
JuJu Smith-Schuster
George Kittle
Robert Tonyan
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

QB TB
RB KC
RB GB

TE SF
TE GB
K GB
DEF BAL

Winners - Tim Whitty

Kyler Murray
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore
Deebo Samuel
Mark Andrews
Rodrigo Blankenship
Indianapolis Colts
Kirk Cousins
Justin Herbert
Baker Mayfield
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
Melvin Gordon
David Johnson
J.D. McKissic
Joe Mixon

Trey Sermon
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans

Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
Michael Pittman Jr.
Tyler Higbee

Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Davante Adams
Calvin Ridley
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Deshaun Watson
Zach Wilson
Chase Edmonds
Elijah Mitchell
Miles Sanders
D'Andre Swift
Javonte Williams
D.J. Chark

Tee Higgins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Darnell Mooney

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB ARI

RB CLE
RB DAL
WR KC

WR CAR
WR SF

TE BAL
K IND
DEF IND
QB MIN
QB LAC
QB CLE
RB NYJ
RB ATL
RB DEN
RB HOU
RB WAS
RB CIN

TE LAR

QB KC
RB TEN
RB NO
WR GB
WR ATL
WR LAR
TE KC
K KC
DEF LAR
QB CHI
QB GB
QB HOU
QB NYJ
RB ARI
RB SF
RB PHI
RB DET
RB DEN
WR JAX
WR CIN
WR ARI
WR DEN
WR CAR
WR CHI

9
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13
12
14
11

12
13
6
13

@LAR

@LAR
v LAC
@SF
@KC
v SEA
vTB
@LAR
@DET
v WAS
v GB
v NO
v CIN
vTB
@NE
@LAR
v WAS
v WAS
@HOU
v WAS
BYE

v CIN
v GB
@SF
@SF
@DET

@JIAX
v CHI
v PHI
v LAC
@HOU
v GB
@DET
@TEN
@TEN
v SEA
@KC
v CHI
@DEN
@NYG
v NYJ
v CAR
@BUF
@PIT
v GB
@LAR
@LAR
v IND
@JIAX
@TEN
vTB

v LAC
v IND
@NE
@SF
@NYG
vTB

v LAC
v LAC
vTB
@CLE
@SF
v CAR
@DEN
@JIAX
v GB
@DAL
v BAL
v NYJ
v ARI
@PIT
@JIAX
v NYJ
@HOU
@CLE

0.00

33.00
16.00
15.00
11.00
17.00
21.00
5.00
17.00
2.00
24.00
23.00
25.00
0.00
2.00
1.00
15.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
7.00
2.00
9.00
0.00
16.00
2.00

21.00
8.00
23.00
6.00
12.00
5.00
10.00
11.00
2.00
33.00
40.00
18.00
2.00
7.00
14.00
1.00
3.00
9.00
9.00
0.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
6.00
10.00

35.00
16.00
16.00
19.00
6.00
3.00
10.00
6.00
0.00
4.00
23.00
0.00
9.00
6.00
0.00
4.00
16.00
11.00
10.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
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Week 4 Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 9 @NE 3.00
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI 27.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NE 11.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @SF 3.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 VvPIT 9.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCLE 4.00 * Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vHOU 12.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vLV 25.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCLE 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vHOU 11.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 VARI 6.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vKC 12.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vLV 1.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CHI 4.00 * Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vPIT 0.00 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9 @NE 15.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @DEN 1200 *
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 @DAL 0.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 vHOU 16.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VvSEA  22.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VSEA  13.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @CIN 17.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTB 27.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NYJ  23.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @GB 19.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @SF 28.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @PHI 17.00
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vPIT 9.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 VARI 10.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTB 3.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VNYG 2.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vCLE 2.00 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @NE 8.00
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 10 vDET ~ 22.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vHOU 7.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VSEA 1.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vLV 3.00
:\\A.J. Br_owr:3 wg gilcl 183 gg\g\l 12-88 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @DAL 4.00

arquise brown : Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 6.00
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 VvNYG 7.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @GB 1.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @LAR 2.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NE 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vIND 3.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 VSEA 4.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vKC 11.00 Mason Crosby K GB 13 vPIT 9.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vBAL 1.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @DEN 7.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty
Eerek C.’:r t gg é\(E l83 gmﬁ ig-gg Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 27.00 *

areem Hun . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @MIN  10.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIA  17.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vCAR 2000 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @ATL 2400 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vJAX 12.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @SF 12.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NE 7.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCLE 4.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @PHI 36.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @LAC  11.00 : Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @DEN 6.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vCAR 6.00 X Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @MIA  10.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  DEF SF 6 v SEA 0.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @MIA 200 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vJAX 24.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCLE 16.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvWAS  37.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vLV 30.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vIND 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @MIN  10.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 VvNYG  14.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VTEN 9.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 VvARI 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvWAS 8.00
J.K. Pobplns RB BAL 8 @DEN 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vBAL 6.00
Travis Etlenpe RB JAX 7 @CIN 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 10 @BUF 4.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vIND 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @ATL  11.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @LAC 5.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VSEA 8.00
Ja’Ma}rr Chase WR CIN 10 vJAX 7.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NE 6.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vCAR 12.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vDET 6.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @LAR 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vBAL 4.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @DAL 23.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vBAL 10.00 Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 @MIA 5.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @MIN 1.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VSEA 27.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 vWAS 6.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 VARI 3.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vHOU  26.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @PHI 4400 *
Ant'onlo Glpson RB WAS 9 @ATL 13.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @NYJ 23.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @GB 14.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vNYG 12,00 *
James Roblpson RB JAX 7 @CIN 19.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CHI 4.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NE 500 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 VPIT 6.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vCAR 1.00 : Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvWAS 8.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 Q@ATL 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @PHI 200 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vHOU 16.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @PHI 6.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 @GB 0.00 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 11 VARI 0.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vKC 32.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vDET 5.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DEN 19.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvPIT 28.00
gak Pre;cotil Sg R% l70 V@ ?\I/_(\)R 32-88 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @BUF 0.00

aquon Barkley . Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VTEN 22.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @DAL 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @DAL 6.00
gny Pglllard | \F/%VBR gﬁL ; V@ %/ER 8-88 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VSEA 0.00

ase Llaypoo . Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vKC 4.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @BUF 4.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vBAL 5.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vCAR 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @CIN 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @GB 15.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vJAX 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @SF 2.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @LAR 6.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VTEN 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vBAL 0.00
LaVIskg ShenaultJr.,  WR JAX 7 @CIN 10.00 Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 @DAL 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VWAS 5.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vDET  13.00
Jason Myers K SEA 9 @SF 4.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 VARI 10.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vDEN 3.00

Week 5

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SEA 1800 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VMIA 46.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vCLE  29.00 * Darrell Henderson  RB LAR 11 @SEA 15.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @HOU 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @CIN 10.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDET 2100 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @JAX 3.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SEA 9.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 6.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VCLE 28.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @CAR 200 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 17.00 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9 vMIA 10.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VIND 3.00 *
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 vPHI 3.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VIND 0.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @ARI 15.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @ARI 0.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvTEN 25.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 @HOU 17.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @JAX  15.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vDEN  19.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VLAR 12.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v BUF 2.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VLAR 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @WAS 4.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 0.00 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 VMIA 3.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @CIN 13.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @KC 8.00
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 10 @LV 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 2.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @ARI 3.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vCLE 7.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VIND 24.00 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vPHI 3.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 @WAS 20.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 5.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vSF 8.00 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vDEN 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @CAR 9.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VMIA 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @TB 3.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @ARI 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @MIN 2.00 Mason Crosby K GB 13 @CIN 16.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @PIT 7.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @KC 10.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vGB 28.00 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VSF 17.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vCHI 11.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @LAC 2200 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BAL  28.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvNYG 2300 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vGB 2100 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 vMIA 23.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vNO 400 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 700 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VLAR 2100 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 v PHI 400 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 vCHI 400 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VIND 3000 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VvNYG 1400 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @BAL 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  DEF SF 6 @ARI 200 ~ Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @BAL 0.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 vCHI 12.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET  18.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvNYJ 28.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvCLE  47.00

Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 14 @TB 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @LAC  25.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @WAS 33.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @ATL  11.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @SEA 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvNYJ 11.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VIND 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @PIT 3.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 VvTEN 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 10 v NE 4.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @TB 21.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 VvNO 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @LAC 20.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vGB 9.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvNYG 12.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @ARI 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LV 3.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VMIA 24.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @PIT 18.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @JAX 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 4.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VSF 4.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @PIT 2.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 @BAL  14.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @LAC 2.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @ARI 12.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VvNYJ 11.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SEA 7.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 36.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 3400 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @DAL 000 ~ Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @JAX  31.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vTEN 20.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @WAS 2400 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvMIA 700 ¥ Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 v NYJ 11.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 v DEN 13.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 @CIN 26.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vNYG 1400 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SEA 1500 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvNYJ 17.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF  11.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @KC 800 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vBUF 1000 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF 7B 9 vMIA 300 ~ Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 11 @SEA 400 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @CAR  28.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vPHI 17.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VIND 52.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @LV 12.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYG 29.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @CIN 25.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vNO 19.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @ATL 11.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VvDEN  20.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vPHI 13.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v PHI 0.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @ARI 5.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VNYG 9.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @CAR 4.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vDEN 19.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @MIN 16.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vNE 2.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @PIT 8.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VvNYG 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vGB 5.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VLAR 5.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 VSF 14.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @ATL 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @PIT 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAX 7 VvTEN 5.00 Terrace Marshall Jr. WR CAR 13 v PHI 1.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vNO 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @LV 3.00
Jason Myers K SEA 9 VLAR 5.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VNYJ 0.00
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11
7
13
7
7
14
9

©

@NYG
@CAR
@CHI
@BAL
@TEN
vTB

v CIN
@PHI
v MIN

v MIA
v BUF
@PIT
@PIT

Week 6

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
AJ Dillon RB GB
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Ryan Succop K B
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR
Trey Lance QB SF
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Chris Carson RB SEA
Damien Harris RB NE

Alexander Mattison RB  MIN
David Montgomery RB CHI

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Marquez Callaway WR NO

Rondale Moore WR ARI
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Brandon McManus K DEN

jks - MIKE DICKER

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Leonard Fournette RB TB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Amari Cooper WR DAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Darren Waller TE LV
Greg Zuerlein K DAL
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF
Derek Carr QB LV
Matt Ryan QB ATL
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Jameis Winston QB NO
Cam Akers RB LAR
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Noah Fant TE DEN
Younghoe Koo K ATL

slammers - john Corke

Josh Allen QB BUF
Antonio Gibson RB WAS
Najee Harris RB PIT
James Robinson RB JAX
Chris Godwin WR TB
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Tyler Bass K BUF
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB
Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Chase Claypool WR PIT
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Michael Gallup WR DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Elijah Moore WR NYJ
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Jason Myers K SEA
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v DAL
@CAR
v GB

v BUF
v LAC

@CLE
@JIAX
vTB
v LV

@DET
@PHI
v HOU
@DET
@NE
@PIT
@DEN
@NE

@DEN
@JIAX

@NYG
v LAC
v MIA
@JIAX
v ARI
@DEN
v KC

v GB

v LV
@CAR
v LV

@TEN
v KC

v SEA
v MIA
@PHI
v SEA

@TEN
@PHI
vTB
v LAC
@NE
v LAR
v MIN
@NE
v SEA
@IND
@NE
@NE
@PIT

v MIA
v KC
@PIT

36.00
20.00
5.00
4.00
14.00
3.00
7.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
19.00
0.00
6.00

29.00
24.00
27.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
13.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
13.00
2.00
5.00
15.00
18.00
15.00
0.00

37.00
4.00
18.00
15.00
4.00
9.00
0.00
13.00
1.00
30.00
20.00
37.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
1.00
8.00
0.00
26.00
3.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
9.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady

Darrell Henderson
Aaron Jones

Justin Jefferson
Cooper Kupp

Mike Williams
Dawson Knox
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss

Devin Singletary
Keenan Allen
Robby Anderson
Henry Ruggs IlI
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Rob Gronkowski
George Kittle
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

DEF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

DEF

PIT

B
LAR
GB
MIN
LAR
LAC

B
SF
GB
BAL

Winners - Tim Whitty

Justin Herbert
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore

Mark Andrews
Rodrigo Blankenship
Indianapolis Colts
Kirk Cousins
Baker Mayfield
Kyler Murray
Michael Carter
Nick Chubb

Mike Davis
Melvin Gordon
David Johnson
J.D. McKissic
Trey Sermon
Antonio Brown
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
Michael Pittman Jr.
Deebo Samuel
Dalton Schultz

Young's Awesome Rams

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Chuba Hubbard
D'Andre Swift
Davante Adams
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Sam Darnold
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Zach Wilson

Alvin Kamara
Elijah Mitchell
Cordarrelle Patterso
Miles Sanders
Javonte Williams
Tee Higgins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Darnell Mooney
Calvin Ridley

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B

LAC
DAL
CIN
B
KC
CAR
BAL
IND
IND
MIN
CLE
ARI
NYJ
CLE
ATL
DEN
HOU
WAS
SF
B
TEN
ARI
IND
SF
DAL

KC
TEN
CAR
DET
GB
LAR
KC
KC
LAR
CAR
CHI
GB
NYJ
NO
SF
ATL
PHI
DEN
CIN
ARI
DEN
CAR
CHI
ATL

7 VSEA 2.00

9 @PHI 29.00
11 @NYG  21.00
13 @CHI 16.00
@CAR 8.00
@NYG  25.00
@BAL 2.00
@TEN 4.00

v LAC 12.00
@TEN 1.00
0.00

v DAL 21.00

v SEA 20.00
@WAS 0.00
7.00

@PHI 2.00

@TEN 3.00
@TEN 3.00
@BAL 5.00

v MIN 7.00
BYE 15.00
v SEA 0.00
@PHI 0.00

0.00
@CHI 6.00

= = N -
ohoo~N HN~N~NooRNRo~Nvo~N~E~N

v LAC 7.00

7 @BAL 18.00
7 @NE 11.00
10 @DET 20.00
9 @PHI 2.00
12 @WAS 13.00
13 vMIN 7.00
8 VLAC 12.00
14 vHOU 0.00
14 vHOU 10.00
7 @CAR  35.00
13 VARI 21.00
12 @CLE 34.00
6 0.00
13 VARI 0.00
6 0.00
11 vLv 7.00
10 @IND 1.00

9 VvKC 10.00
6 0.00
9 @PHI 15.00
13 vBUF 5.00
12 @CLE 13.00
14 vHOU 3.00
6 0.00
7 @NE 7.00

- John b. Young

12 @WAS 31.00
13 vBUF 33.00
13 vMIN 12.00
9 VvCIN 12.00
13 @CHI 8.00

11 @NYG 9.00
12 @WAS 9.00
12 @WAS 9.00
11 @NYG 7.00

13 vMIN 20.00
10 vGB 18.00
13 @CHI 27.00
6 0.00
6 0.00
6 0.00
6 0.00
14 vTB 6.00
11 vLv 6.00
10 @DET 4.00
12 @CLE 17.00
11 vLv 0.00
13 vMIN 0.00
10 vGB 10.00
6 0.00
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Week 7

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Matthew Stafford
AJ Dillon

Damien Harris
A.J. Brown
Marquise Brown
Jaylen Waddle
Dallas Goedert
Ryan Succop
Carolina Panthers
Trey Lance

Trevor Lawrence
Ryan Tannehill
Russell Wilson
Chris Carson
Dalvin Cook
Austin Ekeler
Alexander Mattison
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquez Callaway
Stefon Diggs
Rondale Moore
DeVonta Smith
T.J. Hockenson
Brandon McManus

QB
RB

jks - MIKE DICKER

Matt Ryan
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Ja'Marr Chase
Courtland Sutton
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
San Francisco 49ers
Joe Burrow
Derek Carr

Tua Tagovailoa
Jameis Winston
Cam Akers
James Conner
J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Myles Gaskin
Kareem Hunt
Amari Cooper
Terry McLaurin
D.K. Metcalf
Adam Thielen
Noah Fant

Greg Zuerlein

QB
RB

LAR
GB
NE
TEN
BAL

ATL
B
Lv
IND
CIN
DEN
Lv
ATL
SF
CIN
Lv
MIA
NO
LAR
ARI
BAL
JAX
MIA
CLE
DAL
WAS
SEA
MIN
DEN
DAL

slammers - john Corke

Jalen Hurts
Saquon Barkley
Antonio Gibson
Brandin Cooks
Chris Godwin
Tyler Lockett
Kyle Pitts
Jason Myers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott

Najee Harris
Christian McCaffrey
Tony Pollard
James Robinson
Chase Claypool
Michael Gallup

AJ. Green

Diontae Johnson
CeeDee Lamb
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Logan Thomas
Tyler Bass

QB
QB
QB
RB

PHI
NYG
WAS
HOU
B
SEA
ATL
SEA
B
BUF
BAL
DAL
PIT
CAR
DAL
JAX
PIT
DAL
ARI
PIT
DAL
JAX
WAS
BUF

e
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v DET
v WAS
v NYJ
v KC
v CIN
v ATL
@LVv
v CHI
@NYG
v IND

v KC
v NO
v NO

@TB
v IND
@SEA

v HOU
@LVv

@LAR
@CLE

@MIA
v CHI
v PHI
@SF
@BAL
@CLE
v PHI
@MIA
v IND
@BAL
v PHI
v ATL
@SEA
v DET
v HOU
v CIN

v ATL
v DEN

@GB
v NO

@CLE

@LVv
v CAR
@GB
@ARI
v CHI
v NO
@MIA
v NO
v CHI

v CIN

@NYG

v HOU

@GB

34.00
0.00
22.00
19.00
14.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

24.00
14.00
11.00
16.00
26.00
6.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
29.00
27.00
42.00
19.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
15.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

29.00
0.00
5.00
2.00

17.00
1.00

16.00
6.00

11.00
0.00

21.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady
Darrell Henderson
Aaron Jones
Robby Anderson
Cooper Kupp
Henry Ruggs IlI
Zach Ertz

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss
Devin Singletary
Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Mike Williams
Rob Gronkowski
George Kittle
Dawson Knox
Mason Crosby
Buffalo Bills

DEF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

DEF

PIT

B
LAR
GB
CAR
LAR

BUF

BUF

Winners - Tim Whitty

Kyler Murray
Mike Davis
Joe Mixon
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Deebo Samuel
Mark Andrews
Matt Prater
Indianapolis Colts
Kirk Cousins
Justin Herbert
Baker Mayfield
Michael Carter
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
J.D. McKissic
Trey Sermon
Antonio Brown
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
D.J. Moore
Michael Pittman Jr.
Dalton Schultz

QB
RB

TE

Rodrigo Blankenship K

Young's Awesome Rams

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Davante Adams
Calvin Ridley
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Sam Darnold
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Zach Wilson
Chuba Hubbard
Elijah Mitchell
Cordarrelle Patterso
Miles Sanders
D'Andre Swift
Javonte Williams
Tee Higgins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Darnell Mooney

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

ARI
ATL
CIN

DAL
IND

e
Pwwk©
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14

- John b. Young

v CHI
v DET
v WAS
@NYG
v DET
BYE

v HOU
v CIN
v CIN
v IND
v NYJ

@TEN
@SEA
v CHI

v CHI
v IND

v WAS

v HOU
@MIA
@BAL
v CHI
@TEN
v IND
v CIN
v HOU
@SF

v DEN
@NE
v DEN

@CLE
@GB
v IND
v CHI
v KC
v HOU
@NYG
@SF

@SF

@TEN
v KC

@SEA
v WAS
@MIA
v DET
@TEN
@TEN
v DET
@NYG
@TB

v WAS
@NE

@NYG
v IND

@MIA
@LVv

@LAR
@CLE
@BAL
v HOU
@CLE
@NYG
@TB

0.00

34.00
5.00
3.00
1.00

27.00
2.00

12.00
6.00
1.00

14.00

25.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00

29.00
1.00
11.00
25.00
5.00
16.00
4.00
7.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
11.00
7.00
16.00
0.00
0.00

13.00
15.00
23.00
13.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
14.00
32.00
3.00
4.00
16.00
12.00
3.00
19.00
11.00
6.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
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Week 8 Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 9 @NO 0.00
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tfiraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @HOU 28.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NO 38.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 700 Darrell Henderson  RB LAR 11 @HOU 21.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vVvNE 18.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @ARI 16.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @LAC 1400 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 200 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @IND 21.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @HOU 17.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvMIA 10.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VvNE 1.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vPHI 8.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vGB 4.00 *
Ryan Succop K T 9 @NO 300 ~ Mason Crosby K GB 13 @ARI 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @MIN 200 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VMIA 500 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @CHI 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @CHI 22.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @SEA 23.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 @LAC 12.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @IND  31.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @CLE  17.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 vJAX 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v NYG 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vJAX 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vTB 4.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @ARI 7.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @NO 1.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDAL 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vMIA 4.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 vSF 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VMIA 2.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CHI 6.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNE 13.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 0.00 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 vTB 3.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vGB 2.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NO 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DET 1.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @BUF 2.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvMIA 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DET 7.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 8 0.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vWAS 6.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 0.00

jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 2800 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vGB 13.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NO 3.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @MIN 7.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 18.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 20.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NYJ 9.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NO 10.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vJAX 16.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vNYG 15.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 13.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 5.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vWAS 000 ~ Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @MIN 1.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @MIN 8.00 ~ Matt Prater K ARl 12 vGB 3.00 *
San Francisco 4%ers  DEF SF 6 @CHI 100 * Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 vTEN 200 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 18.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vCAR  16.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VNE 21.00

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @BUF  19.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 VvPIT 10.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vTB 13.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvCIN 22.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @HOU 0.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vPIT 6.00
James Conner RB ARl 12 vGB 14.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VCAR 6.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vWAS  17.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 @SEA 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DEN 9.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @BUF 4.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vPIT 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NO 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @IND 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @MIN  18.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vGB 4.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DEN 3.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 vTEN  20.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vWAS 4.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CHI 17.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 vCAR  10.00 Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 vTEN 0.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vMIA 37.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vNYG 2100 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CLE 17.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @IND 6.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @SEA 300 ~ Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ATL  14.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NO 2000 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vTB 13.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CLE 9.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vGB 6.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIN  11.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VCAR 0.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvCAR 100 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vNYG 200 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vMIA 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 VvNYG 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @CLE 400 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @HOU 1.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DET  11.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ATL 12.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 0.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vSF 31.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIN 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @ARI 23.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @KC 0.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VCIN 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DEN 5.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CHI 19.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vSF 7.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 VvCAR  12.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DET 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MIN 2.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vPHI 4.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CLE 5.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vWAS 4.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAR 14.00 Davante Adams WR GB 13 @ARI 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @MIN 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NYJ 9.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vJAX 14.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 v WAS 3.00
Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAX 7 @SEA 1.00 Terrace Marshall Jrr, ' WR CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @DEN 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 VvSF 6.00
Jason Myers K SEA 9 vJAX 7.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @HOU 17.00
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Week 9

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Matthew Stafford
Dalvin Cook
Austin Ekeler
Damien Harris
A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Dallas Goedert
Greg Joseph
Dallas Cowboys
Trey Lance
Trevor Lawrence
Ryan Tannehill
Russell Wilson
Chris Carson

AJ Dillon
Alexander Mattison
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Marquez Callaway
Rondale Moore
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
T.J. Hockenson
Ryan Succop

QB
RB

jks - MIKE DICKER

Joe Burrow
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Ja'Marr Chase
Amari Cooper
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Greg Zuerlein
San Francisco 49ers
Derek Carr

Matt Ryan

Tua Tagovailoa
Jameis Winston
Cam Akers
James Conner
J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Leonard Fournette
Kareem Hunt
Adrian Peterson
Terry McLaurin
D.K. Metcalf
Courtland Sutton
Noah Fant
Younghoe Koo

QB
RB

LAR
MIN
LAC
NE
TEN
BUF
PHI
MIN
DAL
SF
JAX
TEN
SEA
SEA
GB
MIN
CHI
SF
BAL
NO
ARI
PHI
MIA
DET
B

CIN
Lv
IND
CIN
DAL
MIN
Lv
DAL
SF
Lv
ATL
MIA
NO
LAR
ARI
BAL
JAX
B
CLE
SEA
WAS
SEA
DEN
DEN
ATL

slammers - john Corke

Josh Allen

Najee Harris

Khalil Herbert
Tony Pollard
Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Kyle Pitts

Tyler Bass
Pittsburgh Steelers
Jalen Hurts

Lamar Jackson
Dak Prescott
Saquon Barkley
Antonio Gibson
Christian McCaffrey
James Robinson
Chase Claypool
Michael Gallup
Chris Godwin
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Logan Thomas
Jason Myers

QB
RB

BUF
PIT
CHI
DAL
HOU
PIT
ATL
BUF
PIT
PHI
BAL
DAL
NYG
WAS
CAR
JAX
PIT
DAL
B
DAL
SEA
JAX
WAS
SEA

11
7
7

14

13

PR e By e = =
co R RRoowog Nl oo v~o~vw~wR~

= =
~®o

PR = B R ogE =
ofbhhovovojov~oRoRono~von~w~g

= B = =
Co~NoO~NO~NN~NoBENoRNNoNE NS N~

v TEN
@BAL
@PHI

@CAR
@LAR
@JIAX
v LAC
@BAL
v DEN
v ARI

v BUF
@LAR

@KC
@BAL
@PIT
v ARI
v MIN
v ATL
@SF
v LAC
v HOU

v CLE
@NYG
v NYJ
v CLE
v DEN
@BAL
@NYG
v DEN
v ARI
@NYG
@NO
v HOU
v ATL
v TEN
@SF
v MIN
v BUF

@CIN

@DAL
@DAL
@NO

@JIAX
v CHI
@PIT
v DEN
@MIA
v CHI
@NO
@JIAX
v CHI
v LAC
v MIN
v DEN
v LV

v NE

v BUF
v CHI
v DEN
v DEN

v BUF

22.00
12.00
7.00
9.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
7.00
14.00
11.00
8.00
2.00
17.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

14.00
8.00
31.00
4.00
3.00
6.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
9.00

20.00
13.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
1.00
17.00
43.00
24.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

N T

R S T S

R S T S

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Jimmy Garoppolo
Darrell Henderson
Aaron Jones
Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

Tom Brady

Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss
Devin Singletary
Robby Anderson
Henry Ruggs IlI
Mike Williams
Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
Dawson Knox
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

DEF

SF
LAR
GB

ARI
B
BUF
GB
BAL

Winners - Tim Whitty

Justin Herbert
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon
Tyreek Hill
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews
Matt Gay

New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins
Baker Mayfield
Kyler Murray
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
Melvin Gordon
Marlon Mack
J.D. McKissic
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
D.J. Moore
Deebo Samuel
Dalton Schultz
Matt Prater

Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
Cordarrelle Patterso
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Sam Darnold
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Zach Wilson
Derrick Henry
Chuba Hubbard
Elijah Mitchell
Miles Sanders
D'Andre Swift
Javonte Williams
Tee Higgins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Darnell Mooney
Calvin Ridley

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB

LAC
CLE
DAL
CIN
KC
IND
BAL
LAR
NO
MIN
CLE
ARI
NYJ
ATL
DEN
IND
WAS
B
B
TEN
ARI
CAR
SF
DAL
ARI

KC
NO
ATL
KC
GB
LAR
KC
KC
LAR
CAR
CHI
GB
NYJ
TEN
CAR
SF
PHI
DET
DEN
CIN
ARI
DEN
CHI
ATL

9

12

12
6

Vv ARI
v TEN
@KC
@PHI
@BAL
v TEN
Vv ARI
v MIN
@JIAX

@CAR
v CHI
v GB
v ATL

@JIAX
@JIAX
v NE
BYE
@PHI
@SF

@JIAX
@KC
v MIN

@PHI
@CIN
v DEN
v CLE
v GB

v NYJ
v MIN
v TEN
v ATL
@BAL
@CIN
@SF

@IND
@NO
@DAL
v NYJ

@LAR
@SF
v NE
Vv ARI
v DEN
@SF

v GB
v ATL
@NO
v GB
@KC
v TEN
v GB
v GB
v TEN
v NE
@PIT
@KC
@IND
@LAR
v NE
v ARI
v LAC

@DAL
v CLE
@SF
@DAL
@PIT
@NO

0.00

26.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

13.00
9.00

16.00

10.00
4.00
0.00

12.00

22.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

37.00
27.00
9.00
22.00
3.00
12.00
4.00
12.00
0.00
26.00
19.00
0.00
7.00
1.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
9.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
7.00

16.00
16.00
13.00
7.00
4.00
9.00
12.00
9.00
1.00
8.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
17.00
0.00
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 9 @WAS 0.00

Week 10
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SF 19.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @WAS 23.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @LAC 17.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SF 400 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvMIN 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SEA 8.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vNO 100 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @LAC 1400 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @MIA 3.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SF 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 2200 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VMIN 3.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DEN 200 * George Kittle TE SF 6 VLAR 11.00 *
Greg Joseph K MN 7 @LAC 1000 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @MIA 500 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 VATL 11.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @NYJ 6.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VLAR 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VLAR 19.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @IND 13.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 v CLE 27.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vNO 21.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VvDET 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @GB 13.00 Clyde Edwards-Helar RB KC 12 @LV 0.00
Chrl; Carson RB SEA 9 @GB 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TEN 16.00
gJ D.lllonH ' Eg (,\S,E ﬁ v iEé 281-88 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @WAS  0.00

amien Harris v . Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NYJ 8.00
Alexlander Mattison RB MIN 7 @LAC 3.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NYJ 10.00
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 10 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VMIN 9.00
’I\B/Irandon /élyﬁk wg flg 2 V@ LTAEFL 5-88 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ARI 9.00

arquez Callaway - Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12 vCAR 1.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vCAR 4.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DEN 18.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @WAS 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vBAL 6.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NYJ 1.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @PIT 0.00 Mason Crosby K GB 13 VvSEA 5.00
Ryan Succop K TB 9 @WAS 7.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @MIA 0.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty
g/latt Rycan Sg QE.L l62 @(IZD:FI; 1411-88 : Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VMIN 1800 *

ames Conner v . Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VATL 19.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 18.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vPHI 10.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VATL 5.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 @WAS 12.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvTB 5.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LV 20.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @GB 200 * Michael Pittman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 v JAX 7.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvKC 200 ~ Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @MIA 12,00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @DAL 3.00 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 VCAR 500 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 vNO 0.00 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 @TEN 0.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @LAC  24.00
Derek Carr QB LV 8 vKC 25.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @NE 11.00
Tua Tagoyailoa QB MIA 14 vBAL 10.00 Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 VvCAR 0.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @TEN 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vBUF  13.00
JCaKm D/-\kbebr§ Eg E/XIE 181 g'\S/”FA 8-88 Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00

.K. Dobbins . Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @DAL 1.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 @IND 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vTB 3.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @WAS 8.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @WAS 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvKC 3.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vNO 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 @GB 2.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vCAR 5.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ARI 2.00
Courtlanq Sutton WR DEN 11 vPHI 2.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 v PHI 1.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @LAC 6.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VLAR 24.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vPHI 5.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VATL 1.00
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VATL 0.00 Matt Gay K LAR 11 @SF 4.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NYJ 2200 : Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @LVv 47.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vDET 1200 X Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @DAL 3.00 *
Chr!stlan Mc':Caffrey RB CAR 13 @ARI 15.00 X D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @PIT 13.00 *
Chrls Godwin WR TB 9 @WAS 5.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LV 20.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvDET 8.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SEA 7.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VATL 2200 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @MIA 8.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @DAL 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LV 11.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NYJ 9.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @LVv 11.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 vDET 200 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 11 @SF 0.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DEN  25.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ARI 0.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @MIA 22.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 0.00
gak Pre;cotil Sg z;‘?(l-s 170 VATL 3888 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSEA  11.00

aquon Barkley . Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvBUF 0.00
?ntong) I(ISijoﬂ Eg \I/DV/-\ALS 97) v XEL 1388 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vNO 0.00

ony Pollar v . Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ARI 8.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @IND 13.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TEN 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vDET 0.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VLAR 9.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vPHI 4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VATL 4.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @GB 2.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vCAR 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NYJ 4.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vPHI 4.00
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 @IND 1.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vTB 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @DAL 0.00
Jason Myers K SEA 9 @GB 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SF 0.00
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Week 11

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Ryan Tannehill
Dalvin Cook

AJ Dillon

Austin Ekeler

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs

T.J. Hockenson
Greg Joseph
Dallas Cowboys
Trey Lance
Trevor Lawrence
Matthew Stafford
Russell Wilson
Chris Carson
Damien Harris
Alexander Mattison
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Marquez Callaway
Rondale Moore
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
Dallas Goedert
Ryan Succop

QB
RB

WR

WR
TE
K

jks - MIKE DICKER

Joe Burrow
James Conner
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Ja'Marr Chase
D.K. Metcalf
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
Tennessee Titans
Derek Carr

Cam Newton
Matt Ryan

Tua Tagovailoa
Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Amari Cooper
Terry McLaurin
Adam Thielen
Noah Fant

Greg Zuerlein

QB
RB

TEN
MIN
GB
LAC
TEN
BUF
DET
MIN
DAL
SF
JAX
LAR
SEA
SEA
NE
MIN
CHI
SF
BAL
NO
ARI
PHI
MIA
PHI
B

CIN
ARI
B
IND
CIN
SEA
Lv
ATL
TEN
Lv
CAR
ATL
MIA
LAR
BAL
JAX
CLE
Lv
SEA
LAR
DAL
WAS
MIN
DEN
DAL

slammers - john Corke

Dak Prescott QB
Najee Harris RB
Christian McCaffrey RB
Chris Godwin WR
Diontae Johnson WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Kyle Pitts TE
Tyler Bass K
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF
Josh Allen QB
Jalen Hurts QB
Lamar Jackson QB
Saquon Barkley RB
Antonio Gibson RB
Tony Pollard RB
James Robinson RB
Chase Claypool WR
Brandin Cooks WR
Michael Gallup WR
Tyler Lockett WR
Emmanuel Sanders WR
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR
Logan Thomas TE
Jason Myers K

DAL
PIT
CAR
B
PIT
DAL
ATL
BUF
B
BUF
PHI
BAL
NYG
WAS
DAL
JAX
PIT
HOU
DAL
SEA
BUF
JAX
WAS
SEA

13
7
13

-
~ R

[

N

RoowoBE~NRoolRlv~o~w~No

N

= 2o B -
CoN~NO~NBNN~NOBo R NOoNON~NO N~

v HOU
v GB
@MIN
v PIT
v HOU
v IND
@CLE
v GB
@KC
@JIAX
v SF

v ARI
v ARI
@ATL
v GB
v BAL
@JIAX
@CHI
@PHI
@SEA
v NO
@NYJ
v NO
vNYG

@LVv
@SEA
vNYG
@BUF
@LVv
v ARI
v CIN
v NE
v HOU
v CIN
v WAS
v NE
@NYJ

@CHI
v SF

v DET
v CIN
v ARI

@KC
@CAR
v GB

@KC

@KC
@LAC
v WAS
vNYG
@LAC
@KC
v NE
v IND
vNYG
v IND
v NO
@CHI
@TB
@CAR
@KC
v SF
@LAC
@TEN
@KC
v ARI
v IND
v SF
@CAR
v ARI

23.00
18.00
9.00
35.00
4.00
14.00
5.00
10.00
3.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
14.00
0.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
12.00
6.00
12.00

17.00
15.00
6.00
49.00
9.00
3.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
32.00
9.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
14.00
0.00
10.00

14.00
11.00
17.00
12.00
16.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
6.00
25.00
30.00
0.00
5.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
1.00
4.00
11.00
2.00
5.00
0.00
7.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady

Mark Ingram
Zack Moss
Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Mike Williams
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Darrell Henderson
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Devin Singletary
Robby Anderson
Van Jefferson
Cooper Kupp
Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
Dawson Knox
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

DEF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
0B
QB
QB
RB

DEF

PIT

B
NO
BUF
LAC
MIN
LAC
SF

ARI
B
BUF
GB
BAL

Winners - Tim Whitty

Justin Herbert
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Deebo Samuel
Mark Andrews
Matt Prater
New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins
Baker Mayfield
Kyler Murray
Michael Carter
Nick Chubb
Mike Davis
Melvin Gordon
J.D. McKissic
Antonio Brown
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
D.J. Moore
Tim Patrick
Michael Pittman Jr.
Dalton Schultz
Matt Gay

Young's Awesome Rams

Patrick Mahomes
D'Andre Swift
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
Rashod Bateman
Darnell Mooney
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Sam Darnold
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Zach Wilson
Derrick Henry
Chuba Hubbard
Alvin Kamara
Elijah Mitchell
Cordarrelle Patterso
Javonte Williams
Tee Higgins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Calvin Ridley
Robert Woods

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

QB
RB

LAC
DAL
CIN

ONOONNNNO©

- John b. Young

@LAC

v NYG
@PHI
v IND
v PIT
v GB
v PIT
@JIAX
@CHI
v IND
@JIAX
@ATL
@LAC
v DAL

@MIN
v NYG
v IND

v WAS

@SEA
v NYG
v IND
@MIN
@CHI

v PIT
@KC
@LVv
v NYG
v DAL
@JIAX
@CHI
@SEA
@PHI
v GB
v DET
@SEA
v MIA
v DET
v NE

@CAR
v NYG
v HOU
@SEA
v WAS

@BUF
@KC

v DAL
@CLE
v DAL
@MIN
@CHI
v BAL
v DAL
v DAL

v WAS
v BAL
@MIN
v MIA
v HOU
v WAS
@PHI
@JIAX
v NE

@@LV
@SEA

v NE

1.00

28.00
10.00
0.00
11.00
28.00
15.00
9.00
11.00
0.00
20.00
17.00
32.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
4.00

42.00
6.00
24.00
14.00
10.00
14.00
7.00
7.00
0.00
30.00
13.00
0.00
6.00
20.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
11.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
0.00

12.00
19.00
2.00
23.00
2.00
18.00
13.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
37.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Week 12 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @CIN 1.00
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @GB 30.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @IND 18.00 *
Dalvip Cook RB MIN 7 @SF 9.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @GB 12.00 *
23 ?‘I”cl)fnk | Eg CLSABC 173 V@ IbAERN 1451-88 : Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NO 400 *
ustin Ekeler . Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @DEN 8.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vCLE 500 ~ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SF 8.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NO 13.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @GB 11.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @NYG 0.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 VvMIN 1.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @SF 200 ~ Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VCLE 13.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vLVv 0.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @NO 7.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VMIN 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VMIN 14.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VATL 22.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTEN 24.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NE 13.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @CIN 18.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @WAS 23.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @WAS 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvBUF 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTEN 11.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 Vv LAR 2.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @SF 8.00 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @IND 9.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @DET 6.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NO 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VMIN 9.00 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @MIA 1.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NE 0.00 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @GB 15.00
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 vBUF 2.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @DEN 3.00
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12 0.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYG 2.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @IND 12.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vCAR 19.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NO 15.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vCHI 9.00 Mason Crosby K GB 13 VLAR 13.00
Ryan Succop K TB 9 @IND 8.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VCLE 4.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty
Cam Newton QB CAR 13 @MIA 8.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @DEN 29.00 *
I‘J_eoir:e‘\]rd Fgumette Eg I\? 2 gg\l/li ié-gg : Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @BAL 3.00 *
osh Jacobs . Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vPIT 28.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTB 15.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 @IND 1.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vPIT 3.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIA 10.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvSEA 500 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vMIN 19.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DAL 3.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vCLE 12.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @CIN 4.00 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @GB 8.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 @NE 0.00 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 vBUF 200 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vPIT 22.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @SF 22.00
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @DAL  20.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @BAL  15.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @JAX  15.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 0.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vCAR  19.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @GB 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @JAX 3.00
James Conner RB ARl 12 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vLV 10.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VCLE 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vLAC 8.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 VATL 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vSEA 17.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @BAL 2.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @IND 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 @WAS 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 0.00
OdeII.Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @GB 14.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NE 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vLV 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 0.00
D K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @WAS 1.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vLAC 2.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SF 18.00 Michael PitmanJr.  WR IND 14 vTB 5.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vLAC 1.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vLV 12.00
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vLV 8.00 Matt Prater K ARl 12 0.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
hamardaclfson Sg gﬁ_L g V@%';E 2288 i Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VLAR 3200 *
ajee Harris . Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VvMIN 22.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @MIA 3.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vCHI 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vLV 1200 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLAC  16.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @IND 200 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 VLAR 10.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CIN 9.00 ~ Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @DET 12.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @JAX 200 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vCAR 1.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NO 7.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 vTEN 21.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 @IND 200 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 11 @GB 0.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NO 39.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @DET 0.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYG  14.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 0.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vLV 30.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @HOU 13.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vPHI 5.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @NE 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vVvSEA 16.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @MIA 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VvATL 10.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VvBUF 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CIN 8.00 Cordarrelle Pattersoc  RB ATL 6 @JAX  24.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vNYJ 10.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vLV 10.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VCLE 3.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vLV 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vPIT 17.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @WAS  9.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NO 2.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vLAC 2.00
Laviska Shenault Jrr, WR JAX 7 VATL 3.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @JAX 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VSEA 3.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @GB 0.00
Jason Myers K ~SEA 9 @WAS 1.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 0.00
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Week 13

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Matthew Stafford
Austin Ekeler
Alexander Mattison
Marquise Brown
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
Dallas Goedert
Greg Joseph
Dallas Cowboys
Trey Lance
Trevor Lawrence
Ryan Tannehill
Russell Wilson
Dalvin Cook

AJ Dillon
Damien Harris
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Elijah Moore
Rondale Moore
T.J. Hockenson
Ryan Succop

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB

K

New England Patriots DEF

jks - MIKE DICKER

Derek Carr
James Conner
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Ja'Marr Chase
D.K. Metcalf
Noah Fant

Greg Zuerlein
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow

Cam Newton
Matt Ryan

Tua Tagovailoa
Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Amari Cooper
Terry McLaurin
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Chris Boswell

QB
RB

LAR
LAC
MIN
BAL
PHI
MIA
PHI
MIN
DAL
SF
JAX
TEN
SEA
MIN
GB
NE
CHI
SF
TEN
BUF
NYJ
ARI
DET
B
NE

Lv
ARI
B
IND
CIN
SEA
DEN
DAL
TEN
CIN
CAR
ATL
MIA
LAR
BAL
JAX
CLE
Lv
SEA
LAR
DAL
WAS
MIN
Lv
PIT

slammers - john Corke

Dak Prescott QB
Antonio Gibson RB
Najee Harris RB
Chris Godwin WR
Diontae Johnson WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Logan Thomas TE
Tyler Bass K
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF
Josh Allen QB
Jalen Hurts QB
Lamar Jackson QB
Saquon Barkley RB
Christian McCaffrey RB
Tony Pollard RB
James Robinson RB
Chase Claypool WR
Brandin Cooks WR
Michael Gallup WR
Tyler Lockett WR
Emmanuel Sanders WR
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR
Kyle Pitts TE
Jason Myers K

DAL
WAS
PIT
B
PIT
DAL
WAS
BUF
B
BUF
PHI
BAL
NYG
CAR
DAL
JAX
PIT
HOU
DAL
SEA
BUF
JAX
ATL
SEA

11
7
7
8

14

= = =
NI R IENE- ENENE N~

=
[

NN ©~

N©N©NN©NON

= = =
BN~N~NE B0l

© o ~N~N©O-N

v JAX

@CIN
@DET
@PIT

@NYJ
vNYG
@NYJ
@DET
@NO

@SEA
@LAR

v SF
@DET

@BUF
v ARI
@SEA

v NE
v PHI
@CHI
v MIN
@ATL
@BUF

v WAS
@CHI
@ATL
@HOU
v LAC
v SF
@KC
@NO

v LAC

vTB

vNYG
v JAX
@PIT
@LAR

v WAS
v SF

v JAX
@NO
@LVv
@DET
v WAS
v BAL

@NO
@LVv
v BAL
@ATL
v BAL
@NO
@LVv
v NE
@ATL
v NE
@NYJ
@PIT
@MIA

@NO
@LAR
v BAL
v IND
@NO
v SF
v NE
@LAR
vTB
v SF

31.00
15.00
18.00
5.00
1.00
9.00
22.00
10.00
12.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
20.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
13.00
0.00
10.00
6.00
4.00

16.00
16.00
14.00
26.00
5.00
6.00
3.00
11.00
0.00
24.00
0.00
15.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
7.00
8.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
9.00

19.00
16.00
10.00
14.00
22.00
11.00
10.00
4.00
2.00
16.00
0.00
22.00
6.00
0.00
13.00
3.00
5.00
4.00
9.00
12.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Devin Singletary
Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger
Darrell Henderson
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss

DEF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Van Jefferson
Mike Williams
Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
Dawson Knox
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

DEF

PIT

B
KC
BUF
LAC
MIN
LAR
SF

ARI
B
BUF
GB
BAL

Winners - Tim Whitty

Kyler Murray
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews
Matt Gay

New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins
Justin Herbert
Baker Mayfield
Michael Carter
Nick Chubb
Mike Davis
Melvin Gordon
J.D. McKissic
Antonio Brown
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
D.J. Moore
Tim Patrick
Deebo Samuel
Dalton Schultz
Matt Prater

Young's Awesome Rams

Patrick Mahomes
Elijah Mitchell
Cordarrelle Patterso
Javonte Williams
Rashod Bateman
Darnell Mooney
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Zach Wilson
Derrick Henry
Chuba Hubbard
Alvin Kamara
D'Andre Swift
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
Tee Higgins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Calvin Ridley
Robert Woods
Mike Gesicki

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

QB
RB

ARI
DAL
CIN
B
KC
IND
BAL
LAR
NO
MIN
LAC
CLE
NYJ
CLE
ATL
DEN
WAS
B
TEN
ARI
CAR
DEN
SF
DAL
ARI

KC
SF
ATL
DEN
BAL
CHI
KC
KC
LAR
CHI
GB
NYJ
TEN
CAR
NO
DET
KC
GB
CIN
ARI
DEN
ATL
LAR
MIA

By = =
oR~NRTovooR NN~ o

= = e =
o ~NoRl~NER~Nof

- John b. Young

12

v BAL

@ATL
v DEN
v NE

@CIN
@DET
v JAX
@SEA
@PIT
v NE

@SEA
@BUF
v BAL
v JAX
v DAL

@ATL
v NE

@BUF
v JAX
@CIN
@CHI
@ATL
v NE

@PIT

@CHI
@NO
v LAC
@ATL
v DEN
@HOou
@PIT
v JAX
v DAL
@DET
@CIN

v PHI

vTB
@KC
@@LV
@ATL

@CHI

@KC
@SEA
@NO
@CHI

v DEN
@SEA
vTB
@KC
@PIT
Vv ARI
v DEN
v DEN
v JAX
Vv ARI

v PHI

v DAL
v MIN
v DEN

v LAC
@CHI
@KC
vTB
v JAX
v NYG

3.00

43.00
7.00
3.00

17.00

24.00

18.00

30.00
7.00
2.00

22.00
1.00

24.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
7.00

10.00

11.00
1.00

17.00
1.00
0.00
2.00

34.00
4.00
11.00
9.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
14.00
1.00
27.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
9.00

14.00
13.00
8.00
23.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
13.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
19.00
9.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
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Week 14 Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 9 VvBUF 1.00
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @ARI 29.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VBUF 3400 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vPIT 33.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 vLV 15.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvNYG 13.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v CHI 18.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 10 @GB 700 ¥ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvPIT 13.00 *
Brandon_A|yuk WR SF 6 @CIN 12.00 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @ARI 18.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TB 7.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vNYG 6.00 *
'(I;.J. HJocken;on 'IEE ’I\DAIIEJ 273 @;EN 12-88 George Kittle TE SF 6 @CIN 2100 *
reg Josep v . Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CLE 15.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @WAS 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @CLE 1.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @CIN 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @CIN  25.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @TEN 12.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 0.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vJAX 18.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @MIN  34.00
Russgll Wilson QB SEA 9 @HOU 22.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
gJ D.lllonH ' Eg (,\S,E ﬁ Vv CHI 3-88 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
amien Harris . Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 VBUF 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vVvPIT 2.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @TB 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vJAX 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @TB 8.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CLE 4.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vNO 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNYG 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12 vLAR 1.00 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @ARI 12.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 0.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VLAR 4.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 0.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VBUF 6.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 0.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @TB 12.00
Ryan Succop K TB 9 VBUF 9.00 Mason Crosby K GB 13 vCHI 9.00
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 0.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @TB 0.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty
joe Buréow Sg gg\: 1(2) v EAFR ;i-gg : Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VLAR 2200 *
ames Conner v . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vBAL 5.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 vBUF 18.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @WAS 7.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @KC 6.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vSF 6.00 *
JDayI?/rlr ::hlafse wg gIENA 190 V@ SHFOU 13-88 : Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLV 700 *
-K. Metca . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvATL 8.00 *
goah ZFantI _ lE gitl 171 V@ ?/\I/E;s 12-88 : Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CLE 17.00 *
reg Zuerlein . Matt Gay K LAR 11 @ARI 14.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 vJAX 16.00 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 @NYJ 4.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @KC 22.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvPIT 20.00
Cam Newton QB CAR 13 VvATL 17.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvNYG  30.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @CAR 15.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vBAL 24.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vNO 0.00
Cam Aker§ RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @CAR 8.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @CLE 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vDET 23.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 @TEN 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vDAL 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vBAL 1.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VvBUF 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 @HOU 0.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 VBUF 15.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vJAX 3.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @ARI 13.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VLAR 8.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @WAS 11.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vDET 2.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvPIT 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CIN 11.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @KC 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @WAS  0.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @MIN 2.00 Matt Prater K ARl 12 VLAR 16.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
JAOTh AIIegb Sg \I?VUAFS ; @I;'ABL 4288 i Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vLV 2400 *
ntonio Gibson \ . Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NYJ 20.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @MIN 22.00 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @CAR 11.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VBUF 1000 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vDET 20.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @MIN 9.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vCHI 24.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @WAS  7.00 : Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VvSF 11.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @CAR 6.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLV 200 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @TB 9.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vLV 14.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @MIN 2.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @ARI 2.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 0.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @GB 28.00
Ilsar::ir Jack:[ston 82 gﬁll: g g\(/:VI:AES 1;88 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCHI 38.00
ak Presco . Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvNO 12.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @LAC  15.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VATL 9.00
Iony P%llat:_d Eg JD:; ; g¥VEANS 8-88 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00
ames Robinson . D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @MIN 9.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vLV 9.00
Br'andm Cooks WR HOU 10 v SEA 10.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CLE 10.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @WAS 6.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 VLAR 5.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @HOU 22.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vDET 4.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TB 2.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @GB 1.00
Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAX 7 @TEN 3.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @CAR 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
Jason Myers K ~SEA 9 @HOU 7.00 Mike Gesicki TE MA 14 0.00
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Week 15

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Matthew Stafford
Dalvin Cook
Austin Ekeler
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs
Dallas Goedert
Greg Joseph
Dallas Cowboys
Trey Lance
Trevor Lawrence
Ryan Tannehill
Russell Wilson
AJ Dillon
Damien Harris
Alexander Mattison
A.J. Brown
Marquise Brown
Elijah Moore
Rondale Moore
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
T.J. Hockenson
Ryan Succop

QB
RB

K

New England Patriots DEF

jks - MIKE DICKER

Tua Tagovailoa
James Conner
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Ja'Marr Chase
D.K. Metcalf
Noah Fant

Greg Zuerlein
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow
Derek Carr

Cam Newton
Matt Ryan

Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Amari Cooper
Terry McLaurin
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Chris Boswell

QB
RB

LAR
MIN
LAC
CHI
SF
BUF
PHI
MIN
DAL
SF
JAX
TEN
SEA
GB
NE
MIN
TEN
BAL
NYJ
ARI
PHI
MIA
DET
B
NE

MIA
ARI
B
IND
CIN
SEA
DEN
DAL
TEN
CIN
Lv
CAR
ATL
LAR
BAL
JAX
CLE
Lv
SEA
LAR
DAL
WAS
MIN
Lv
PIT

slammers - john Corke

Dak Prescott QB
Najee Harris RB
James Robinson RB
Chris Godwin WR
Diontae Johnson WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Kyle Pitts TE
Tyler Bass K
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF
Josh Allen QB
Jalen Hurts QB
Lamar Jackson QB
Saquon Barkley RB
Antonio Gibson RB
Christian McCaffrey RB
Tony Pollard RB
Chase Claypool WR
Brandin Cooks WR
Michael Gallup WR
Tyler Lockett WR
Emmanuel Sanders WR
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR
Logan Thomas TE
Jason Myers K

DAL
PIT
JAX
B
PIT
DAL
ATL
BUF
B
BUF
PHI
BAL
NYG
WAS
CAR
DAL
PIT
HOU
DAL
SEA
BUF
JAX
WAS
SEA

11
7
7

10

B g R =
~RRHoRvow~wRE~o

=
[

NN ©~

NONONN©ONNN

= = = =
oNNw©®o®

© O NN oo~

v SEA
@CHI
v KC
v MIN
v ATL
v CAR
v WAS
@CHI
@NYG
v ATL
v HOU
@PIT
@LAR
@BAL
@IND
@CHI
@PIT
v GB
@MIA
@DET
v WAS
v NYJ
v ARI
v NO
@IND

v NYJ
@DET
v NO
v NE
@DEN
@LAR
v CIN
@NYG
@PIT
@DEN
@CLE
@BUF
@SF
v SEA
v GB
v HOU
v LV
@CLE
@LAR
v SEA
@NYG
@PHI
@CHI
@CLE
v TEN

@NYG
v TEN
v HOU
v NO
v TEN
@NYG
@SF
v CAR
v NO
v CAR
v WAS
v GB
v DAL
@PHI
@BUF
@NYG
v TEN
@JIAX
@NYG
@LAR
v CAR
v HOU
@PHI
@LAR

22.00
8.00
13.00
8.00
3.00
9.00
13.00
5.00
9.00
0.00
13.00
18.00
8.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

21.00
6.00
6.00

23.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
2.00

15.00

18.00

30.00

17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

15.00

20.00
1.00
14.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
4.00
29.00
31.00
0.00
7.00
11.00
0.00
8.00
1.00
22.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00

N T

R S T S

R S T S

Pittsburgh Steelers

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady

DEF

0B

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Rhamondre StevensonRB

Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger
Darrell Henderson
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss

Devin Singletary
Van Jefferson
Mike Williams
Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
Dawson Knox
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

DEF

PIT

B
KC
NE

ARI
B
BUF
GB
BAL

Winners - Tim Whitty

Kyler Murray
Nick Chubb
Melvin Gordon
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Deebo Samuel
Mark Andrews
Matt Gay

New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins
Justin Herbert
Baker Mayfield
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
Ezekiel Elliott
J.D. McKissic
Joe Mixon
Antonio Brown
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
D.J. Moore
Tim Patrick
Michael Pittman Jr.
Dalton Schultz
Matt Prater

Young's Awesome Rams

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
Cordarrelle Patterso
Javonte Williams
Davante Adams
Tee Higgins
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Zach Wilson
Derrick Henry
Chuba Hubbard
Elijah Mitchell
D'Andre Swift
Darrel Williams
Rashod Bateman
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Darnell Mooney
Calvin Ridley
Robert Woods
Mike Gesicki

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

QB
RB

ARI
CLE
DEN

KC
NO
ATL
DEN
GB
CIN
KC
KC
LAR
CHI
GB
NYJ
TEN
CAR
SF
DET
KC
BAL
ARI
DEN
CHI
ATL
LAR
MIA

12

- John b. Young

12

v TEN

v NO
@LAC
@IND
v KC
@CHI
v SEA
v ATL
v GB
v CAR
v ATL
@IND
v TEN
v SEA
@TB
@BAL
v NO
v CAR
v CAR
v SEA
v KC
@DET
v NO
v CAR
@BAL
v GB

@DET
v LV

v CIN
v NO
@LAC
v ATL
v GB
v SEA
@TB
@CHI
v KC
v LV
@MIA
@SF
@NYG
@PHI
@DEN
v NO
@PIT
@DET
@BUF
v CIN
v NE
@NYG
@DET

@LAC
@TB
@SF
v CIN
@BAL
@DEN
@LAC
@LAC
v SEA
v MIN
@BAL
@MIA
@PIT
@BUF
v ATL
v ARI
@LAC
v GB
@DET
v CIN
v MIN
@SF
v SEA
v NYJ

5.00

13.00
6.00
3.00

13.00

10.00

25.00
9.00
6.00
3.00

15.00

26.00

14.00
2.00
1.00

12.00
6.00
0.00

15.00
3.00
4.00
7.00
2.00
3.00
7.00
0.00

17.00
15.00
5.00
1.00
20.00
14.00
25.00
10.00
13.00
19.00
30.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
13.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
6.00
10.00
0.00
12.00
6.00

38.00
2.00
1.00
7.00

10.00
2.00

31.00
8.00
5.00

22.00

30.00

13.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
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Playoff Week 1 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @KC 0.00
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @MIN 16.00 i Tom Brady QB TB 9 @CAR 16.00 *
ﬁi]ei():rlg:ar Mattison Eg :\3/I|I3N l73 x (L:IA_FE 1288 * oo o el B8 s 13 v oL 500
. Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vCLE 8.00 *

David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @SEA 16.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @HOU 3.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vSF 20.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VLAR 11.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NE 14.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @MIN  10.00 *
(DsallasJ Goedhert lE ’F\’AT’\II 174 VEI:F? 13-88 : George Kittle TE SF 6 @TEN 200 *

reg Josep v . Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CIN 3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 v WAS 10.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @NE 2.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @TEN 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @TEN  19.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @NYJ 16.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 v BUF 10.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vSF 19.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @KC 17.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 vCHI 21.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @MIN 1.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VLAR 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvMIA 1.00
gusti_n Ellf'eler' Eg h/;c l74 @;L(JDFU 22-88 Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @CAR 13.00

amien Harris v . Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NE 2.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @TEN  10.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NE 12.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CIN 4.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v BUF 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @MIN 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12 vIND 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @HOU 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNYG 14.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VvIND 5.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NO 15.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @CAR 2.00
;.J. chkenson lE $§T g géﬂh 12-88 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NE 7.00

yan succop . Mason Crosby K GB 13 vCLE 6.00
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 v BUF 0.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @CIN 0.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBAL 4300 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @HOU 2200 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvDEN 12.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @GB 23.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @ARI 10.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvWAS 1500 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vBAL 12.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBAL 25.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VvCHI 1000 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 1.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VLAR 4.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @TEN 18.00 *
goah ZFantI _ 'IEE gitl 171 @vk/\//\s g-gg Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CIN 18.00 *

reg Zuerlein v . Matt Gay K LAR 11 @MIN  12.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 vSF 400 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 vMIA 3.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 vDEN  16.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VLAR 20.00
’\Cﬂart\twlr?\lewton 82 g?ii 163 v -I;BET 1;-88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @GB 23.00

att Ryan v . Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vIND 26.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NO 15.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vJAX 11.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @MIN 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvDET 2.00
James Colnner RB ARl 12 vIND 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LV 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @CIN 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DAL 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 @NYJ 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @CAR 10.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @CAR 0.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @GB 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vSF 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 vCHI 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VvIND 4.00
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 @MIN 9.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTB 5.00
Amari Cooper. WR DAL 7 VvWAS 14.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @LV 1.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DAL 4.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 @ARI 8.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvDEN 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvWAS  14.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 4.00 Matt Prater K ARl 12 VvIND 4.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vWAS 4000 ~ Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 29.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 10.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vMIA 500 *
Ja}mes Robinson RB JAX 7 @NYJ 1.00 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vDET 7.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 11.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LV 7.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvWAS 6.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vCLE 23.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vCHI 3.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBAL 3100 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vDET 1000 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NO 200 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NE 9.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 vBUF 3.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 @CAR 700 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 11 @MIN 1.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 39.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @SEA 0.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNYG  20.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCLE  30.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CIN 0.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VJAX 28.00
Sagquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @PHI 3.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vSF 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DAL 10.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vTB 0.00
_(If‘hristli;’:lr}lec:iCaffrey Eg gﬁf 173 v TWBAS 2-88 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @TEN 0.00

ony Pollar v . D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @ATL 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @KC 4.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 8.00
Br'andm Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAC 0.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CIN 8.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VvWAS 5.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vIND 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LV 6.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NE 2.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @SEA 5.00
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 @NYJ 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvDET 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @DAL 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @MIN 0.00
Jason Myers K SEA 9 vCHI 6.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 0.00
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Playoff Week 2 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vCLE 4.00
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @BAL 25.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NYJ 35.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GB 1.00 * *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vDEN 16.00 * gig};g’gszs i Eg '?BB 193 \éb'\lﬂjl\,(\l‘] 1288 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 vNYG  19.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VATL 2300 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vMIA 400 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GB 500 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VATL 500 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @BAL 15.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @WAS 700 * George Kittle TE SF 6 vHOU 200 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9 @NYJ 8.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VLAR 15.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 v JAX 7.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VATL 200 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 vHOU  23.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 vHOU 0.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @NE 15.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 v JAX 30.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vMIA 18.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vCLE  18.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvDET  36.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @CIN 0.00
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vMIN 20.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @BAL 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vJAX 16.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VCAR 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @GB 1.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VATL 3.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 vHOU 9.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v JAX 22.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VLAR 2.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDEN  10.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vTB 0.00 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @BAL 6.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @DAL 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VvDEN 12.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @WAS 5.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DAL 4.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @TEN 4.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NYJ 11.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @SEA 0.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VATL 0.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @GB 6.00 Mason Crosby K GB 13 vMIN 13.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 VARI 0.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VvLAR  10.00
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vKC 4000 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vDEN 2300 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @IND 13.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @PIT 5.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vLV 16.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VARI 2.00 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @BAL 9.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vKC 8.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vKC 44.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @CIN 4.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VARI 700 ¥ Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vHOU 13.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @LAC 15.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VLAR 8.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VARI 200 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @BAL 200 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 v MIA 9.00 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 vCAR 5.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @IND 18.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GB 0.00
Cam Newton QB CAR 13 @NO 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @PIT 21.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @BUF 6.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @DAL  29.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @TEN 9.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vTB 5.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @BAL 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @BUF 11.00
James Co.nner RB ARl 12 @DAL 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LAC 6.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VLAR 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vPHI 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 @NE 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NVYJ 2.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NYJ 0.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NYJ 10.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @PIT 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vMIA 0.00
¢dnanMPeLters_on \F/%VBR \?VEAAS g v gEIT 2-88 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @DAL 7.00

erry McLaurin v . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NO 2.00
D.K. Metc':alf WR SEA 9 VvDET 24.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @LAC 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GB 0.00 Michael PitmanJr.  WR IND 14 vLV 4.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @IND 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VARI 5.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vCLE 17.00 Matt Prater K ARl 12 @DAL 15.00
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VATL 27.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @CIN  27.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @CHI 10.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VvCAR 1500 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VCLE 2500 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 vHOU 1800 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCLE 9.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @BUF 400 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VARI 5.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vMIN 19.00 *
Tyler L'ockett WR SEA 9 vDET 8.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vKC 6.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @BUF 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @CIN 8.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VATL 300 ~ Harrison Butker K KC 12 @CIN 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB. 9 @NYJ 000 ~ Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 11 @BAL 300 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @WAS 12.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vNYG 0.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VLAR 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vMIN 26.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VARI 34.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 vTB 15.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vPHI 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 v MIA 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NO 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @NO 12.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VARI 4.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @SEA 3.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NE 0.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @CIN 21.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vCLE 1.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LAC 3.00
Br'andln Cooks WR HOU 10 @SF 12.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VLAR 5.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VARI 9.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @DAL 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NYJ 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LAC 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VvATL 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vNYG 12.00
Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAX 7 @NE 1.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @BUF 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vVvPHI 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @BAL 0.00
Jason Myers K SEA 9 vDET 1800 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @TEN 5.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 33/38



He::d_rfme?
Fantasy
Spovts

TFL

www.rtsports.com
2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 11:46am ET

Nick Folk

K

NE

14 v JAX

9.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 34/38



Fantasy
Spovts

TFL

www.rtsports.com

2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 11:46am ET

Playoff Week 3

Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis

Matthew Stafford
Dalvin Cook
Austin Ekeler
David Montgomery
A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Dallas Goedert
Ryan Succop

New England Patriots

Trey Lance
Trevor Lawrence
Ryan Tannehill
Russell Wilson
AJ Dillon
Damien Harris
Alexander Mattison
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Elijah Moore
Rondale Moore
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
T.J. Hockenson
Greg Joseph
Dallas Cowboys

DEF
QB
QB
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

jks - MIKE DICKER

Matt Ryan

James Conner
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Amari Cooper
D.K. Metcalf
Darren Waller
Greg Zuerlein
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow
Derek Carr

Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Travis Etienne
Leonard Fournette
Kareem Hunt
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Ja'Marr Chase
Terry McLaurin
Adam Thielen
Noah Fant

Chris Boswell

QB
RB

LAR
MIN
LAC
CHI
TEN
BUF
PHI
B
NE
SF
JAX
TEN
SEA
GB
NE
MIN
SF
BAL
NYJ
ARI
PHI
MIA
DET
MIN
DAL

ATL
ARI
Lv
IND
DAL
SEA
Lv
DAL
TEN
CIN
Lv
CAR
MIA
LAR
BAL
JAX
B
CLE
SEA
LAR
CIN
WAS
MIN
DEN
PIT

slammers - john Corke

Josh Allen
Saquon Barkley
Najee Harris
Diontae Johnson
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Kyle Pitts

Tyler Bass

QB
RB

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF

Jalen Hurts

Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott
Antonio Gibson
Christian McCaffrey
Tony Pollard
James Robinson
Chase Claypool
Brandin Cooks
Michael Gallup
Chris Godwin
Emmanuel Sanders
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Logan Thomas
Jason Myers

QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
NYG
PIT
PIT
DAL
SEA
ATL
BUF
B
PHI
BAL
DAL
WAS
CAR
DAL
JAX
PIT
HOU
DAL
B
BUF
JAX
WAS
SEA

11
7
7

10

13
7

14

= - = =
CoN~NO~NBNN~NLoNoRovooNuN~NE N

v SF
v CHI
@LVv
@MIN
@HOU
v NYJ
v DAL
v CAR
@MIA
@LAR
v IND
@HOU
@ARI
@DET
@MIA
v CHI
@LAR
v PIT
@BUF
v SEA
v DAL
v NE
v GB
v CHI
@PHI

v NO
v SEA
v LAC
@JIAX
@PHI
@ARI
v LAC
@PHI
@HOU
@CLE
v LAC
@TB
v NE
v SF
v PIT
v IND
v CAR
v CIN
@ARI
v SF
@CLE
@NYG
v CHI
v KC
@BAL

v NYJ
v WAS
@BAL
@BAL
@PHI
@ARI
v NO
v NYJ
v CAR
v DAL
v PIT
@PHI
@NYG
@TB
@PHI
v IND
@BAL
v TEN
@PHI
v CAR
v NYJ
v IND
@NYG
@ARI

28.00
7.00
23.00
7.00
12.00
14.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
24.00
35.00
31.00
6.00
12.00
1.00
10.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
8.00
0.00
7.00
1.00

16.00
21.00
20.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
16.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
9.00
0.00
1.00
10.00

30.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00

21.00
0.00

10.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

40.00

20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
8.00

N T

R S T S

R S T S

Pittsburgh Steelers

tflraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Tom Brady
Devin Singletary

DEF

0B
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

Ben Roethlisberger

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Darrell Henderson
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Zack Moss

Van Jefferson
Mike Williams
Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
Dawson Knox
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

WR
WR
WR

DEF

PIT

B
BUF
NE

ARI
B
BUF
GB
BAL

Winners - Tim Whitty

Justin Herbert
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Tyreek Hill
Deebo Samuel
Mark Andrews
Matt Prater
New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins
Baker Mayfield
Kyler Murray
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
J.D. McKissic
Joe Mixon
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans
Julio Jones
Christian Kirk
D.J. Moore
Tim Patrick
Michael Pittman Jr.
Dalton Schultz
Matt Gay

Young's Awesome Rams

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
Elijah Mitchell
Cordarrelle Patterso
Davante Adams
Darnell Mooney
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Justin Fields
Aaron Rodgers
Zach Wilson
Derrick Henry
Chuba Hubbard
D'Andre Swift
Darrel Williams
Javonte Williams
Rashod Bateman
Tee Higgins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Calvin Ridley
Robert Woods
Mike Gesicki

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

QB
RB

LAC
CLE

- John b. Young

@BAL

v CAR
v NYJ
@MIA
@LVv
v CHI
v SF
@LAR
v PIT
v NYJ
@LAR
@MIA
@BAL
@DEN
v SF
@ATL
@DET
v CAR
v NYJ
v SF
@LVv
v SEA
v CAR
v NYJ
@DET
v PIT

@LVv
v CIN
@PHI
v KC
@DEN
@LAR
v PIT
v SEA
@ATL
v CHI
v CIN
v SEA
@BUF
v NO
@NYG
@CLE
v CAR
v CAR
@HOU
v SEA
@TB
v KC
@JIAX
@PHI
v SF

@DEN
@ATL
@LAR
v NO
@DET
@MIN
@DEN
@DEN
v SF
@MIN
@DET
@BUF
@HOU
@TB
v GB
@DEN
v KC
v PIT
@CLE
v SEA
v KC
v NO
v SF
v NE

6.00

32.00
22.00
3.00
5.00
16.00
18.00
1.00
8.00
4.00
17.00
16.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
17.00
8.00
13.00
4.00
4.00
3.00

37.00
5.00
8.00

17.00
0.00

25.00
8.00

13.00
3.00

25.00
0.00

23.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.00

11.00
4.00
9.00
9.00

14.00

14.00
7.00

32.00
15.00
8.00
1.00
5.00
12.00
9.00
10.00
2.00
0.00
19.00
11.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
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Offseason Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 37.00 2.18
Curts Crusaders - Brian Courtis tfiraiders - Tim O'Donnell

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 451.00 26.53 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 515.00 30.29 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 166.00 9.76  * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 14200 835 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 264.00 1553 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 93.00 547 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 146.00 8.59 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 145.00 8.53 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 111.00 653 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 214.00 1259 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 176.00 1035 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 285.00 16.76  *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 103.00 6.06 * George Kittle TE SF 6 123.00 7.24 *
Ryan Succop K T 9 136.00 8.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 160.00 941 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 91.00 5.35 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 77.00 453 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 72.00 4.24 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 289.00 17.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 291.00 17.12 Mac Jones QB NE 14 319.00 18.76
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 362.00 21.29 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 334.00 19.65
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 303.00 17.82 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 94.00 5.53

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 139.00 8.18 Darrell Henderson ~ RB  LAR 11 123.00 7.24
Damien Harris RB NE 14 188.00 11.06 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 74.00 4.35
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 87.00 5.12 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 167.00 9.82
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 107.00  6.29 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 63.00 3.71
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 130.00 7.65 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 73.00 4.29
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 88.00 5.18 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 112.00 6.59
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 47.00 2.76 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 163.00 9.59
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 118.00 6.94 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 99.00 5.82
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 137.00  8.06 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 111.00 6.53

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 79.00 4.65 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 108.00 6.35
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 155.00 9.12 Mason Crosby K GB 13 134.00 7.88
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 90.00  5.29 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 43.00 253
jks - MIKE DICKER Winners - Tim Whitty

Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 312.00 1835 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 498.00 29.29 *
James Conner RB ARI 12 210.00 12.35 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 185.00 10.88 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 161.00 947 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 195.00 11.47 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 324.00 19.06 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 162.00 9.53 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 127.00 7.47 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 176.00 10.35 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 162.00 9.53 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 254.00 14.94 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 7400 435 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 185.00 10.88 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 140.00 824 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 154.00 9.06 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 72.00 4.24 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 70.00 4.12 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 405.00 23.82 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 395.00 23.24
Derek Carr QB LV 8 355.00 20.88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 243.00 14.29
Cam Newton QB CAR 13 108.00 6.35 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 375.00 22.06

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 253.00 14.88 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 105.00 6.18
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 1.00  0.06 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 89.00 5.24

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 0.00 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 77.00 453
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 0.00 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 236.00 13.88
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 173.00 10.18 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 76.00 4.47
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 82.00 4.82 Mike Evans WR TB 9 180.00 10.59
Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 21.00 1.24 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 43.00 253
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 76.00 4.47 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 121.00 7.12
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 215.00 12.65 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 137.00 8.06
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 131.00 7.71 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 94.00 5.53
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 128.00 7.53 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 140.00 8.24
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 84.00 4.94 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 123.00 7.24
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 159.00 9.35 Matt Gay K LAR 11 158.00 9.29
slammers - john Corke Young's Awesome Rams - John b. Young

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 523.00 30.76 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 485.00 2853 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 102.00 6.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 177.00 1041 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 211.00 12.41 * EIijah Mitchell RB SF 6 138.00 8.12 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 164.00 965 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 6 170.00 10.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 146.00 859 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 214.00 1259 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 161.00 947 * Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 128.00 7.53 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 101.00 594 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 163.00 9.59 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 143.00 841 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 139.00 8.18 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 59.00 3.47 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 11 4100 241 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 363.00 21.35 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 169.00 9.94
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 302.00 17.76 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 423.00 24.88

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 448.00 26.35 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 200.00 11.76
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 182.00 10.71 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 171.00 10.06
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 84.00 4.94 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 103.00 6.06
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 112.00 6.59 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 138.00 8.12
James Robinson RB JAX 7 133.00 7.82 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 138.00 8.12
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 100.00 5.88 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 152.00 8.94
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 133.00 7.82 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 53.00 3.12
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 53.00 3.12 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 141.00 8.29
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 141.00 8.29 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 101.00 5.94
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 83.00 4.88 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 42.00 2.47
Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAX 7 58.00 341 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 39.00 2.29
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 36.00 212 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 86.00 5.06
Jason Myers K SEA 9 103.00 6.06 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 86.00 5.06
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Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

171.00 10.06
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